DocuSign Envelope ID: 6A5199EF-537A-4F3E	B-AFCF-DC8B6A63A	39B ———						
	I	vicuee investr	nents					
	DBA GREE	NFIELD HOU	JSING	CENTE	R			
		2117 Highway 70 rner, North Carolin	-act	_				
BUYER(S)	Ou	(919) 772 <b>-</b> 222	a 27529 n					
Anthony S Bankes		(010) 112-222	<u> </u>	DI	HOME	1		U-Warren Salvano
ADDRESS			PHONE DATE 910-489-8782 6-2-21					
1494 Carson Gregory Rd. Angier, NC 27501			910-489-8782 6-2-21					2-21
DELIVERYADDRESS		1 2 2						
1492 Carson Gregory Rd., Angier, NC 27	7501							
MAKE		DDEL	YEAR	BEDROOMS	BATHS			
Fleetwood	SERIAL NUMBER 270PE26			4	2	FLOOR SIZE		UARE FEET
TBD					L 68 W 28	3 .	1790	
	IXI NEW DS L	PREOWNED [	X MFD	□ MOD		Brian Hone		
I have received a copy of Form NC/NC. INT	TIAL(S) ASOM				F PRICE	OF UNIT		
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT, LAI Home as follows:	BOR AND ACCES	SORIES	SALES	TAX	- 1 1(10)	OF GIVIT	\$	180,900.00
		\$ 149,900.00						3,560.12
Delivery								
Height of 36"								
HVAC Included					SUB-TOTAL	-		
- Indiaded		SUB-TUTAL			\$			
Site Improvements to Include:							-	
Building Permit (Manufactured Home)	31,000.00	CASH PURCHASE PRICE			s	184,460.12		
Electrical		NET TRADE ALLOWANCE \$				7////	///////	
Plumbing	-							
3 - 4X5 Stoops				9				
Brick				\$				
Permit		CASH DOWN PAYMENT \$						
Vapor Barrier		LESS TOTAL CREDITS			S	-15,000.00		
Engineer Letter			\$ 10,000.				169,460.12	
Septic Tank (Conventional)								700,700.12
		-	Unpaid E	Balance of	Cash S	ale Price	s 1	69,460.12
Any and all overages or additions not mentioned			Dealer and Buyer certify that the additional terms conditions printed on the other side of this Agreement agreed to as a part of this Agreement					
above will solely be at customers expense			agreed to	as a nart	of this A	uler side of th	IIS Agre	ement are
			above th	ne signatu	ires. Bu	iyieement, me	same as	if printed
Delete - Tires and Axles		above the signatures. Buyer is purchasing the above described home; the optional equipment and accessories, the insurance as described has been related accessories.						
Deletes - Furniture and Decor			the insurance as described has been voluntary; that Buyer's trade-in is free from all claims whatsoever, except as noted.					at Buyer's
0.1				a nee nom	all clair	ns whatsoever,	except	as noted.
Customer to provide Home Owners insurance		ESTIMATED RATE OF FINANCING%						
delivery.								
This paragraph :		NUMBER OF YEARS						
This agreement will supersede any and all for purchase agreements		ESTIMATED MONTHLY PAYMENTS \$						
- ABLOCHICING			THIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS THE FAMILIE					DETAILER
No construction cost or closing and in the		DEALER AND BUYER AND NO OTHER REPRESENTATION OR INDUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITTEN, HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS NOT COVERED IN THIS BUYER(S) ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS ORDER AND THAT BUYER(S) HAVE READ AND INDEPSTAND THE DESCRIPTION OF THIS ORDER AND THAT						
No construction cost or closing costs included ourchase agreement								
			BUYER(S) A(	CKNOWLEDGE	RECEIPT	OF A COPY OF TH	IS ORDER	AND THAT
BALANCE CARRIED TO OPTIONAL	FOURDAREN							
IOTE: WARRANTY AND EXCLUSIONS AND LIBRITATION	\$ 180,900.00							
IOTE: WARRANTY AND EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATION	JNS OF DAMAGES ON	THE REVERSE SIDE.	BUSINES	SS DAY	AFTER	THE DATE	OF THE	= THIRD
	YEAR	SIZE	SIGNED T	HIS AGRI	EEMEN	I UNDERSTA	ND TH	AT THIS
MAKE	MODEL	BEDROOMS	THE PIID	LATION IN	IUST B	E IN WRITING	FIC	ANCEL
TITLE NO. SERIAL NO.			UNDERS'	TAND TH	AT THE	INC INKEE	JAY PE	RIOD, []
	NO.	COLOR	ANY OBL	IGATION	TO GI	VE ME BACK	AY NO	THAVE
MOUNT OWING TO WHOM			MONEY T	HAT I PA	ID THE	DEALER, I	UNDER	STAND
NY DEBT BUYER OWES ON TRADE-IN IS TO BE PAID BY DEALER BUYER			MONEY THAT I PAID THE DEALER. I UNDERSTAND AGREEMENT BY THE DEALER WILL CANCEL THIS					
	PAID BY DEAL		AGREEME		IHE DE	ALER WILL	CANCE	L THIS
McGee Investments			Docusi	aned hy				
DBA GREENFIELD HOUSING (	CENTER	DEALER SIGNED	Attoy	5 Banks				
	npany or an Authorized Age	ent SIGNED	1	02873E416			12.0	BUYER
263A12ECDASEAFE Approved	6/2/20-	)1		-, IV		6/2,	/2021	
orm EV500NINC	0/2/202	SIGNED	X				-	BUYER

Rev 08/10